
Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP
STATISTICS

TOTAL Election Day
Absentee/

Mail-in
Ballots

Provisional

Registered Voters - Total 2,157

Registered Voters - DEMOCRATIC 556

Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN 1,329

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 272

610Ballots Cast - Total 499 111 0

138Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 81 57 0

443Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 396 47 0

29Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 22 7 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 28.28%

Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC 24.82%

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN 33.33%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 10.66%

Vote For 1
DEM Justice of the Supreme Court

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Maria McLaughlin 92 52 40 066.67%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0405292Total Votes Cast 66.67%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 46 29 17 033.33%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
DEM Judge of the Superior Court

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Jill Beck 77 36 41 055.80%

Bryan Neft 29 22 7 021.01%

Timika Lane 13 10 3 09.42%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

05168119Total Votes Cast 86.23%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 19 13 6 013.77%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 2
DEM Judge of the Commonwealth Court

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Amanda Green Hawkins 96 55 41 034.78%

David Lee Spurgeon 77 44 33 027.90%

Sierra Street 16 8 8 05.80%

Lori A. Dumas 11 6 5 03.99%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.36%

087114201Total Votes Cast 72.83%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 75 48 27 027.17%

Contest Totals 276 162 114 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
DEM Judge of the Court of Common Pleas

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Joe Kubit 69 42 27 050.00%

Richard A. Goldinger 46 22 24 033.33%

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 05.07%

05270122Total Votes Cast 88.41%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 16 11 5 011.59%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 1
DEM Clerk of Courts

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 5 2 3 03.62%

0325Total Votes Cast 3.62%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 133 79 54 096.38%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 1
DEM Controller

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 5 2 3 03.62%

0325Total Votes Cast 3.62%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 133 79 54 096.38%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
DEM Coroner

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 5 2 3 03.62%

0325Total Votes Cast 3.62%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 133 79 54 096.38%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 1
DEM Sheriff

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 04.35%

0156Total Votes Cast 4.35%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 132 76 56 095.65%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 1
DEM Supervisor CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 12 8 4 08.70%

04812Total Votes Cast 8.70%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 126 73 53 091.30%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
DEM Tax Collector CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 35 33 2 025.36%

023335Total Votes Cast 25.36%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 103 48 55 074.64%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 1
DEM Auditor CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 02.90%

0044Total Votes Cast 2.90%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 134 77 57 097.10%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 4
DEM School Directors SBASD

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Patti Larrimer 73 41 32 013.22%

Jill M. McDonald 70 37 33 012.68%

Rebecca Freehling Boyd 68 34 34 012.32%

Anthony Infante 66 37 29 011.96%

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 01.27%

0128156284Total Votes Cast 51.45%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 268 168 100 048.55%

Contest Totals 552 324 228 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
DEM Judge of Elections CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 02.90%

0044Total Votes Cast 2.90%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 134 77 57 097.10%

Contest Totals 138 81 57 0100.00%

Vote For 2
DEM Inspector of Elections CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 01.09%

0033Total Votes Cast 1.09%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 273 159 114 098.91%

Contest Totals 276 162 114 0100.00%

Vote For 1
REP Justice of the Supreme Court

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Kevin Brobson 181 165 16 040.86%

Patricia A. McCullough 181 158 23 040.86%

Paula Patrick 23 22 1 05.19%

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 00.45%

042345387Total Votes Cast 87.36%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 56 51 5 012.64%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
REP Judge of the Superior Court

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Megan Sullivan 320 287 33 072.23%

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 00.90%

035289324Total Votes Cast 73.14%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 119 107 12 026.86%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%

Vote For 2
REP Judge of the Commonwealth Court

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Stacy Marie Wallace 294 263 31 033.18%

Drew Crompton 263 234 29 029.68%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 00.45%

060501561Total Votes Cast 63.32%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 325 291 34 036.68%

Contest Totals 886 792 94 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
REP Judge of the Court of Common Pleas

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Joe Kubit 300 274 26 067.72%

Richard A. Goldinger 126 108 18 028.44%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.45%

045383428Total Votes Cast 96.61%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 15 13 2 03.39%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%

Vote For 1
REP Clerk of Courts

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Lisa Weiland Lotz 360 320 40 081.26%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

040320360Total Votes Cast 81.26%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 83 76 7 018.74%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%

Vote For 1
REP Controller

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Ben Holland 358 320 38 080.81%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.45%

038322360Total Votes Cast 81.26%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 83 74 9 018.74%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
REP Coroner

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Wm. F. Young III 382 342 40 086.23%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.45%

040344384Total Votes Cast 86.68%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 59 52 7 013.32%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%

Vote For 1
REP Sheriff

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Michael T. Slupe 390 350 40 088.04%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 00.90%

040354394Total Votes Cast 88.94%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 49 42 7 011.06%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%

Vote For 1
REP Supervisor CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

William C. Duncan 352 313 39 079.46%

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 02.48%

039324363Total Votes Cast 81.94%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 80 72 8 018.06%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
REP Tax Collector CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Linda Halstead 281 248 33 063.43%

Ronald J. Scheller 131 120 11 029.57%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.45%

044370414Total Votes Cast 93.45%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 29 26 3 06.55%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%

Vote For 1
REP Auditor CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 35 34 1 07.90%

013435Total Votes Cast 7.90%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 408 362 46 092.10%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 4
REP School Directors SBASD

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Anthony Infante 269 242 27 015.18%

Jill M. McDonald 266 240 26 015.01%

Rebecca Freehling Boyd 264 233 31 014.90%

Patti Larrimer 251 224 27 014.16%

Write-In Totals 20 14 6 01.13%

01179531,070Total Votes Cast 60.38%

Overvotes 4 4 0 00.23%

Undervotes 698 627 71 039.39%

Contest Totals 1,772 1,584 188 0100.00%

Vote For 1
REP Judge of Elections CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Linda E. Grieninger 360 323 37 081.26%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 01.13%

037328365Total Votes Cast 82.39%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 78 68 10 017.61%

Contest Totals 443 396 47 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 2
REP Inspector of Elections CLINTON TWP

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

John R. Kardos Jr 360 324 36 040.63%

Write-In Totals 21 21 0 02.37%

036345381Total Votes Cast 43.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 505 447 58 057.00%

Contest Totals 886 792 94 0100.00%

Vote For 1
AMENDMENT 1

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

YES 408 380 28 066.89%

NO 194 114 80 031.80%

0108494602Total Votes Cast 98.69%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 8 5 3 01.31%

Contest Totals 610 499 111 0100.00%

Vote For 1
AMENDMENT 2

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

YES 422 389 33 069.18%

NO 177 102 75 029.02%

0108491599Total Votes Cast 98.20%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 11 8 3 01.80%

Contest Totals 610 499 111 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
May 18, 2021

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
COUNTY OF BUTLER

CLINTON TWP

Vote For 1
AMENDMENT 3

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

YES 385 294 91 063.11%

NO 209 192 17 034.26%

0108486594Total Votes Cast 97.38%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 16 13 3 02.62%

Contest Totals 610 499 111 0100.00%

Vote For 1
STATEWIDE REFERENDUM

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

YES 385 303 82 063.11%

NO 211 186 25 034.59%

0107489596Total Votes Cast 97.70%

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 14 10 4 02.30%

Contest Totals 610 499 111 0100.00%
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